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Schnuppy Hunds
The Edgie Wedgies
TSRC Coaches
GLAM

DKs Wonders
Mauritz Group

Wk 1
26
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27
25
25
18

17.5
15.5
13

RACE

4 e
ROSSIGNOLS/

Team Points Tally, 2024

Wk 2
26
29
29
25
22
21

15.5
15
14

Wk 3
2
18
29
23
24
19

16.5
15
14.5

Wk 4
27
29
13
27
23
17

16.5
16.5
12

Wk 5
243
30
29
26
21

17
13

Wk 6
743
27
27
24
25
17
15

11

Total
166
163
154
150
140
101

81
79
77.5



Name
Ski Women
Zali Offord
Mila Randall
Willow Philpot
Annabelle Jones
Alessia Diver
Georgette Philpott
Alice Chilcott
Georgina  Fiesta Font
Gee Stafford
Athena Satsias
Tess Shanahan
Julie Kehoe
Sonia Lindell
Sarah Jones
Victoria Jones
LanaJ Brajdic
Amber Kelly
Ski Men
Al Jones
Felix Lusinchki
Djano Harmsen
Peter Fuchs
Toby Mcintyre Shying
Michael A Satsias
James Crompton
Brad Lester
Andrew Peek
Harry Perrett
Axel Lyster
Adaptive Men
Michael Milton
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Individual Points Tally, 2024
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Total

580
340
300
180
160
130
125
115
100
70
65
50
40
40
30
25

560
430
330
300
240
120
110
80
67
65
40

300



Ski 50+ Women

Shannon  Cuthbertson
Elise Bocking
Adele M Kelly
Jude Lene
Phoebe Hoy
Karla Sperling
Caroline Mackley
Cat Davies
Donna Gregorski
Ski 50+ Men

Urs Wenger
Duncan Burns
Scott Bocking
Randy Wieman
Kim Clifford
ScotR Daly
Alan Davis
Nicholas  Kennedy
Simon May
Rowen Kelly
Peter Davies
Mark Stevens
Telemark Men

Trent Kaufman
Jack Lyster
David Kuhn
Stuart Diver

Snowboard Men

Richard J
Simon
Antonio
Sebastian

Carroll
Gardner
Garcia
Hincks

Snowboard Women

Aggie

Dobrzynska
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